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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Naih Sastoque          Overall        1/3    6:36       20:29
2     Stan Holman            Overall        2/3    6:45       20:55
3     Michael Long           Overall        3/3    6:58       21:36
4     Dean Delery            M2029          1/2    7:11       22:17
5     Morgan Thyfault        Overall        1/3    7:18       22:38
6     Mike Semes             M5059          1/4    7:25       23:00
7     Jessie Hecht           Overall        2/3    7:25       23:00
8     Trevor Stutzam         M119           1/6    7:25       23:01
9     Ava Wasson             Overall        3/3    8:02       24:54
10    Maria Semes            F2029         1/11    8:11       25:22
11    Joe Snoke              M5059          2/4    8:34       26:34
12    Sam Moots              M4049          1/3    8:36       26:40
13    Thomas Mellenthin      M119           2/6    9:08       28:18
14    Kelly Shellhammer      F6099          1/7    9:13       28:35
15    Hayley Dunn            F2029         2/11    9:17       28:46
16    Adrienne Nelson        F3039         1/12    9:19       28:54
17    Michaela Idhammar      F3039         2/12    9:23       29:04
18    Roberto Moreno-Lopez   M6099          1/3    9:25       29:10
19    Mariko Ban             F3039         3/12    9:26       29:15
20    Doug Symes             M5059          3/4    9:33       29:37
21    Brooke Stott           F4049         1/12    9:49       30:27
22    David Sada             M119           3/6   10:04       31:12
23    Chris Guay             M3039          1/4   10:05       31:17
24    Tom Clark              M4049          2/3   10:06       31:19
25    Eme Cole               F4049         2/12   10:07       31:22
26    Linda Gallegos         F5059          1/7   10:12       31:37
27    Cindy Symes            F5059          2/7   10:14       31:42
28    Prieto Estafani        F2029         3/11   10:15       31:47
29    Jenny Sanders          F6099          2/7   10:20       32:03
30    James Mellenthin       M119           4/6   10:31       32:37
31    Deb Gravenle           F5059          3/7   10:37       32:56
32    Barbara Stutzman       F4049         3/12   10:38       32:59
33    Alyssa Wisler          F2029         4/11   10:39       33:02
34    Bret Hitchcock         M3039          2/4   10:45       33:21
35    Ivonne Almeida Jardon  F3039         4/12   10:46       33:22
36    Erika Acosta Gonzalez  F4049         4/12   10:48       33:29
37    Dashiell Wasson        M119           5/6   10:49       33:32
38    Kacie Snell            F3039         5/12   11:04       34:17
39    Andrew Dunn            M2029          2/2   11:19       35:04
40    Lori Snoke             F5059          4/7   11:27       35:29
41    Levi Lowenstein        M119           6/6   11:30       35:38
42    Lewis Lowenstein       M5059          4/4   11:30       35:40
43    Laura Engel            F3039         6/12   11:33       35:48
44    Nicole Hammes          F4049         5/12   11:39       36:08
45    Susan Baroffio         F5059          5/7   11:40       36:11
46    Joline Harrison        F4049         6/12   11:54       36:54
47    Kaylin Berry           F2029         5/11   12:05       37:26
48    Offir Gutelzon         M4049          3/3   12:08       37:38
49    Jazelle Bumpus         F3039         7/12   12:09       37:40
50    Mona Klinger           F6099          3/7   12:18       38:08
51    Jessica Eckert         F2029         6/11   12:21       38:16
52    Sara Miller            F2029         7/11   12:21       38:17
53    Amanda Deek            F2029         8/11   12:24       38:26
54    Katy Daniel            F3039         8/12   12:25       38:28
55    Heidi Martin           F2029         9/11   13:31       41:53
56    Gaby Matherfly         F4049         7/12   14:03       43:34
57    Cathy Rusnak           F4049         8/12   14:05       43:40
58    Jacquelyn Carr         F3039         9/12   14:46       45:47
59    Kahlen White           F119           1/2   14:46       45:47
60    Karin Hougaard Groen   F5059          6/7   14:49       45:55
61    Laurie Desroches       F4049         9/12   14:55       46:14
62    Lorene Kanaly          F6099          4/7   14:57       46:20
63    Kenzie Dorrance        F119           2/2   15:10       47:02
64    Tamara Dorrance        F4049        10/12   15:10       47:02
65    Laura Kramet           F3039        10/12   15:26       47:50
66    Colin Buchanan         M3039          3/4   15:27       47:54
67    Michael Sanders        M6099          2/3   15:34       48:14
68    Corinne Buchanan       F3039        11/12   16:35       51:23
69    Andrea Hollerbach      F5059          7/7   17:13       53:23
70    Michelle Hubbard       F6099          5/7   17:14       53:24
71    Lanthia Hogg           F6099          6/7   17:14       53:25
72    Laura Anderson         F6099          7/7   17:31       54:18
73    Kassie Campbell        F3039        12/12   17:31       54:19
74    Jessica Sorber         F2029        10/11   17:34       54:26
75    Mielchristian Groen    M6099          3/3   18:14       56:30
76    Juliana Phillips       F2029        11/11   19:35     1:00:42
77    Robyn Wisler           F4049        11/12   19:36     1:00:46
78    Tamme Mellenthin       F4049        12/12   19:45     1:01:12
79    Nick Ketpura           M3039          4/4   19:45     1:01:12
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